LICENSEE

Jeff A. Labri
License #: 369575

Randee Van Vliet
License #: 15997172

Michael Alan Renon
License #: 16899809

Norma L. Joyce
License #: 256347

David R. Hunt
License #: 1164895

Laura Dee Whittaker
License #: 4649856

Donnette Dawn Thomas

License #: 9793170
John W. Byrd
License #: 5632534

Billy Stephenson
License #: 15166838

Stephen A. Wadsworth
License #: 6545889

Debra Ann Hoag

License #: 1085617

Toni Carrithers
License #: 15908560

John William Pribil
License #: 10162238

Michael B. Jackson
License #: 61380

Brenda C. Hess
License#: 6616880

James R. Daly
License #: 6911633

ACTION

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Life, Variable Life & Variable Annuity

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Life, Accident & Health

License Denial
Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Life, Accident & Health, Property, Casualty

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health, Property, Casualty

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

Voluntary Surrender
Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Life, Accident & Health, Variable Life & Variable Annuity,
Medicare Supplement/Long Term Care

Voluntary Surrender
Accident & Health

License Revocation
Life, Accident & Health, Personal Lines

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Life, Accident & Health, Variable Life & Variable Annuity,

Medicare Supplement/Long Term Care, Viatical Settlement

Broker

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender

Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health, Variable Life & Variable

Annuity, Medicare Supplement/Long Term Care

Voluntary Settlement Agreement

Voluntary Settlement Agreement

Life, Accident & Health, Medicare Supplement/Long Term Care

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

ACTION DATE

1/3/2014

1/3/2014

1/8/2014

1/9/2014

1/15/2014

1/15/2014

1/20/2014

1/24/2014

1/27/2014

1/31/2014

2/5/2014

2/7/2014

2/13/2014

2/17/2014

2/18/2014

2/19/2014



Gina P. Wagner
License #: 6556260

Juan Michael Gil
License #: 767470

Charity Elizabeth Parry
License #: 10673326

David William Sorensen
License #: 17141051

Stephen L. Nims
License #: 752652

Barry Vinoy thomas
License #: 6828238

Watson D. Home Jr.
License #: 5626711

Jasbir Singh Thandi
License #: 2594043

Gerald A. Kernan
License #: 518254

Leigh Christen Montgomery
Liense #: 16371084

Orlando Frasca
License #: 2777698

Corey Levon Pigford
License #: 17192625

Joseph Christopher Greene
License #: 17174100

Peter Clark Bishop
License #: 2009724

James R. Eisengart
License #: 620965

Steven B. Trattner
License #: 515931

Christopher J. Mclucas
License #: 5119647

Michael K. Owens

Voluntary Surrender
Life, Accident & Health, Property, Casualty

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

License Denial
Property, Casualty

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-residnet Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Life

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

License Denial
Life

License Denial
Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Title Insurance

Voluntary Settlement Agreement

2/19/2014

2/20/2014

3/4/2014

3/4/2014

3/6/2014

3/6/2014

3/12/2014

3/18/2014

3/19/2014

3/19/2014

3/19/2014

3/21/2014

3/25/2014

3/28/2014

4/2/2014

4/2/2014

4/7/2014

4/10/2014



License #: 7709859

Heather Lee
License #: 15908639

Richard A. Mahler Jr.
License #: 2011647

Brenda M. Badua
License #: 2487545

Robert Allen Greenberg
License #: 429782

Jake Austin Mendell
License #: 15832322

Paul Christopher Simpson
License #: 15664321

Allan Sages
License #: 7706017

Joshua Matthew Carter
License #: 17187143

Michael Wickham
License #: 237704

Paul Isaiah Malone
License #: 1218650

Sandra Louise Wilson
License #: 1082917

Portia Dejeanette Bright
License #: 17055965

Raymond A. Aquilino
License #: 16250325

John R. Baltes
License #: 1751112

Marvin E. McDougal
License #: 576414

Christopher C. Washington
License #: 6434116

Lisa A. Costello
License #: 5713148

Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Accidnet & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health, Variable Life & Variable
Annuity

Voluntary Surrender
Surplus Lines

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Residnet Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

License Denial
Life

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Residnet Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Accident & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

License Denial
Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Nonresident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Personal Lines

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Life Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

4/14/2014

4/16/2014

4/22/2014

4/23/2014

4/26/2014

4/28/2014

5/2/2014

5/5/2014

5/7/2014

5/8/2014

5/9/2014

5/13/2014

5/19/2014

5/20/2014

5/20/2014

5/22/2014

5/30/2014



Sonia Lovina Pennerman

License #: 7624300

Kaseem Z. Pennington
License #: 17239955

Gary B. Sutherland
License #: 2196201

Mitchell F. Avidon
License #: 422374

Matthew Boudreau
License #: 6818264

Robert L. Huneycutt

License #: 8198599

Blenda Vanette Gamez

License #: 12912196

Rodolfo Jimenez
License #: 9431075

Joaquin de La Cova
License #: 83350

Jamarr Mayes
License #: 17055897

Mollie A. Perry
License #: 1824725

Philip L. Crouse Sr.
License #: 2022509

Brent E. Yokely
License #: 13284000

Curtis B. Parent
License #: 8619092

Kenneth E. Chapin
License #: 2269954

Gary Alan Linkous

License #: 3089702

Barry John Zimmerman

License #: 2631157

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Accident & Health

License Denial
Life

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Property, Casualty, Surplus Lines

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Life, Accident & Health, Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Life, Accident & Health, Property, Casualty, Medicare

Supplement/Long Term Care

Voluntary Surrender
Non-resident Life, Accident & Health

Vvoluntary Surrender
Personal Lines

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Life, Variable Life & Variable Annuity

Voluntary Settlement Agreement

Nonresident Life, Accident & Health, Variable Life & Variable

Annuity

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Nonresident Life, Accident & Health

6/9/2014

6/9/2014

6/9/2014

6/12/2014

6/12/2014

6/12/2014

6/17/2014

6/23/2014

6/24/2014

7/1/2014

7/1/2014

7/10/2014

7/17/2014

7/18/2014

7/21/2014

7/21/2014

7/21/2014



Gregory Kent Smith
License #: 328764

James Talton
License #: 15715110

Demond Hillard
License #: 16904485

Clyde Gray Swindell Jr.
License #: 16820063

John Frederick Wolle
License #: 12046662

Christopher Jones
License #: 16649461

Gregory Dean Bodoh
License #: 1271395

Sheila Millner
License #: 16388051

Adam Troutman
License #: 17044955

Managaro Victor Boykin
License #6585681

Margo M. Boykin
License #: 16178405

Robert Allen
License #: 312057

Benjamin Victor Fistel
License #: 11609098

John Walter Lawson Il
License #: 12382742

Edward A. Logan
License #: 6615495

John P. Burns
License #: 2112582

Cynthia J. Fitzgerald
License #: 1718294

Voluntary Surrender
Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Life, Accident & Health

License Denial
Life

Voluntary Surrender
Life, Accident & Health, Property, Casualty

Voluntary Surrender
Nonresident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Life

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Accident & Health

License Denial
Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Life, Accident & Health, Property, Casualty

Voluntary Surrender
Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health, Property, Casualty,

Medicare Supplement/Long Term Care

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Accident & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Personal Lines

Voluntary Settlement Agreement

Life, Accident & Health, Medicare Supplement/Long Term Care

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Accident & Health

7/22/2014

7/22/2014

7/23/2014

7/23/2014

7/25/2014

7/28/2014

7/29/2014

7/31/2014

7/31/2014

8/4/2014

8/4/2014

8/13/2014

8/13/2014

8/13/2014

8/13/2014

8/14/2014

8/14/2014



Jorge Soto
License #: 15895388

Kenneth P. Wirth
License #: 425457

Steven P. Ford
License #: 749056

Bret Harding
License #: 9542250

Christopher Allen Matherly

License #: 16246249

Kelly R. Byrd
License #: 8847640

Naseer Sayed
License #: 16491696

Nyaten Gaye
License #: 16555755

Scott Douglas Johnson
License #: 16799241

Jason R. Guzauskas
License #: 3116344

William A. Kelly
License #: 551547

Cleves R. Delp
License #: 709662

Wendy D. Young
License #: 6577440

Sonia Lovina Pennerman
License #: 7624300

Diana Lynn Roberts
License #: 7446144

Leo McGruder
License #: 17061198

Randolph S. Nathanson
License #: 2001768

Charles E. Collins
License #: 6582808

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Nonresident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Life, Accident & Health, Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Personal Lines

Voluntary Surrender
Life, Accident & Health, Personal Lines

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-resident Life, Accident & Health

Consent Order
Nonresident Life, Accident & Health

License Denial
Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Accident & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Accident & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Life, Accident & Health, Property, Casualty

8/14/2014

8/14/2014

8/15/2014

8/15/2014

8/26/2014

8/29/2014

9/5/2014

9/6/2014

9/10/2014

9/17/2014

9/17/2014

9/25/2014

9/26/2014

10/2/2014

10/3/2014

10/6/2014

10/7/2014

10/8/2014



Kay S. Bottoms
License #: 6567430

Ann M. Langley
License #: 6562892

Ashwell G. Peters
License #: 7654271

Jennifer Seidle
License #: 17257458

Marvin A. Smith
License #: 5958363

David Fan
License #: 2221420

Pamela D. Kerns
License #: 16911456

Shervin Eftekhari
License #: 1995535

Chris J. Sanchez
License #: 8929292

Jacob Meyer
License #: 10640521

Ollie Maye IlI
License #: 17388590

Peter T. Slavin
License #: 954214

Li-Pin Hu
License #: 16845764

James D. Upham
License #: 11522977

Shawn A. Gocher
License #: 8894353

Michelle L. Gomez
License #: 14808842

Derek Anderson Siewert
License #: 1297391

Kenethra L. Barkus

Voluntary Surrender
Life, Accident & Health, Property, Casualty

Voluntary Surrender
Life, Accident & Health, Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

License Denial
Property, Casualty

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

License Denial
Non-Resident Life, Variable Life & Variable Annuity

Voluntary Surrender
Life

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Nonresident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Life, Accident & Health

License Denial
Accident & Health

Consent Order
Nonresident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Life

Voluntary Surrender
Variable Life & Variable Annuity

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Life, Accident & Health, Personal Lines

Voluntary Settlement Agreement

10/9/2014

10/9/2014

10/10/2014

10/13/2014

10/15/2014

10/16/2014

10/22/2014

10/24/2014

11/3/2014

11/4/2014

11/10/2014

11/10/2014

11/12/2014

11/12/2014

11/14/2014

11/14/2014

11/18/2014

11/18/2014



License #: 32826

Maurice G. Abdullah
License #: 17205461

Dallas A. Austin
License #: 17352155

Janet M. Bennett
License #: 6525741

Robert P. Williams
License #: 6616162

Brian S. Willms
License #: 64521

Daniel J. Meek
License #: 10137363

Gene Louis Jazwinski
License #: 2078753

William Desmond Lohman
License #: 1288507

Julia A. Church
License #: 16307701

Jeannette Louise Mix
License #: 16425514

Daniel Macri
License #: 727116

Robert L. Dowdy
License #: 1872521

Charles M. Graham
License #: 35586

Joey Nguyen
License #: 17410739

Tresandra A. Hopper
License #: 4689325

Ronald Edward Kirkland
License #: 260054

Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

License Denial
Life, Accident & Health

License Denial
Life

License Denial
Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Life, Property, Casualty

Voluntary Surrender
Non-Resident Life

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Title

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Surrender

Accident & Health, Medicare Supplement/Long Term Care

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Life, Variable Life & Variable Annuity

Voluntary Surrender
Surplus Lines

Voluntary Surrender
Nonresident Life, Accident & Health

License Denial
Life, Accident & Health

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Life, Accident & Health, Property, Casualty

Voluntary Settlement Agreement
Non-Resident Life, Accident & Health

11/19/2014

11/20/2014

11/20/2014

11/24/2014

11/24/2014

12/2/2014

12/3/2014

12/3/2014

12/5/2014

12/8/2014

12/9/2014

12/16/2014

12/18/2014

12/17/2014

12/23/2014

12/23/2014



